Amend SB 945 (committee printing) as follows:

- 1. On page 2, line 12, strike "\$36" and insert "\$30".
- 2. On page 2, line 15, strike "\$44" and insert "\$38".
- 3. On page 2, line 19, strike "\$12" and insert "\$6".